

INCREDIBLE PIZZA

Allergen Chart

★ Does Contain

Desserts

RECIPES	Dairy	Egg	MSG	Peanut	Soy	Tree Nuts	Wheat
Bread Pudding and Sauce	★	★			★		★
Cupcakes	★	★		may contain	★		★
Brownies	may contain	★		may contain	★	may contain	★
Cinnamon Rolls	★	★		may contain	★		★
Cookie - Chocolate Chip	★	★			★		★
Cookie - Sugar	★	★			★		★
Cookies - Oatmeal	★	★			★		★
Cookies - Peanut Butter	★	★		★	★		★
Ice Cream - Chocolate	★				★		
Ice Cream - Vanilla	★				★		
Cobblers	★				★		★
Vanilla Pudding w/ Topping	★				★		
Chocolate Pudding w/ Topping	★				★		
Kettle Cookies	★			★	★		

Pasta & Potatoes and Hot Buffet

RECIPES	Dairy	Egg	MSG	Peanut	Soy	Tree Nuts	Wheat
Alfredo Sauce	★				★		
Baked Potatoes	★				★		
BBQ Chicken	★				★		★
Black Beans							
Broccoli and Rice Casserole	★				★		★
Chicken and Broccoli Alfredo	★				★		★
Chicken Fajita Meat	★				★		★
Chicken Pot Pie	★				★		★
Chicken Taco Meat	★				★		★
Chicken Tetrazzini	★				★		★
Corn	★				★		
Creamed Corn	★				★		★
Gravy			★		★		★
Green Beans	★				★		
Hot Dog Bun					★		★
Hot Dogs							
King Ranch Chicken	★				★		★
Mac n Cheese	★				★		★
Marinara Sauce - Vegetarian	★						
Mashed Potatoes	★				★		
Mayonnaise		★			★		
Meat Sauce	★		★		★		★
Meatloaf	★	★					★
Nacho Cheese Sauce	★						
Nacho Cheese Chicken	★				★		★

Pasta - All							☆
Pinto Beans					☆		
Salsa (Pico de Gallo)							
Sliced Ham							
Sliced Turkey							
Sour Cream	☆						
Spanish Rice	☆				☆		☆
Taco Meat	☆				☆		
Taco Shells Hard							
Taco Shells Soft					☆		☆
Whipped Butter	☆				☆		

Asian Bar

RECIPES	Dairy	Egg	MSG	Peanut	Soy	Tree Nuts	Wheat
Stir Fried Veggies	☆				☆		☆
Stir Fried Rice		☆			☆		☆
Moo Goo Gai Pan	☆				☆		☆
Chicken Lo Mien	☆				☆		☆

Pizza

CRUSTS	Dairy	Egg	MSG	Peanut	Soy	Tree Nuts	Wheat
Original Crust	☆	may contain			☆		☆
Lavosh	☆				☆		☆
Pan Crust	☆				☆		☆
Gluten Free Crust*							

CHEESES	Dairy	Egg	MSG	Peanut	Soy	Tree Nuts	Wheat
Parmesan (and pizza seasoning)	☆						
Mozzarella	☆						
Cheddar	☆						
Vegan Cheese							

SAUCES	Dairy	Egg	MSG	Peanut	Soy	Tree Nuts	Wheat
Pizza Sauce							
Alfredo Sauce	☆				☆		
BBQ Sauce					☆		
Buffalo Wing Sauce	☆				☆		
Taco Sauce					☆		

TOPPINGS	Dairy	Egg	MSG	Peanut	Soy	Tree Nuts	Wheat
Bacon							
Beef			☆		☆		
Bell Peppers (Red and Green)							
Black Olive							
Canadian Bacon (Ham)							
Chicken	☆				☆		☆
Chicken Fajitas	☆				☆		☆
Garlic Oil							
Jalapeño							
Mushroom							
Onion							
Pepperoni							
Pesto Oil	☆						

Pineapple							
Pork Sausage			☆		☆		
Spinach							
Tomato							
SPECIALTY PIZZAS TOPPINGS*	Dairy	Egg	MSG	Peanut	Soy	Tree Nuts	Wheat
Vegetarian							
Veggie Supreme							
BBQ Chicken	☆				☆		☆
Chicken Florentine	☆				☆		☆
Cheeseburger	☆		☆		☆		☆
Greek**	☆						
Hawaiian							
Summer Harvest							
Supreme			☆		☆		
Taco	☆				☆		
Spinach Alfredo	☆				☆		
Martguerita	☆						
Mexicali Chicken	☆				☆		☆
Meat Lovers			☆		☆		
Mushroom Scallion							



***Gluten Free Crust Ingredients**

Rice Flour / Modified Rice Starch / Potato Starch / Sugar / Tapioca Flour / Potato Flour / NGMO Cala/Olive Oil Blend / Fresh Yeast / Salt / Xanthan Gum / Calcium Sulfate (Added for Freshness)

**Our pesto is free from tree nuts

Salad Bar & Breadsticks

RECIPES	Dairy	Egg	MSG	Peanut	Soy	Tree Nuts	Wheat
3 Bean Salad							
Applesauce							
Bacon Bits					☆		
Banana Peppers							
Beets							
Black Olives							
Broccoli							
Carrots							
Celery							
Chicken Salad	☆	☆			☆		
Chocolate Pudding	☆				☆		
Cole Slaw		☆			☆		
Cottage Cheese	☆						
Crackers					☆		☆
Croutons	☆					may contain	☆
Cucumber							
Diced Ham							
Dressing - Blue Cheese	☆	☆			☆		
Dressing - Caesar	☆	☆			☆		
Dressing - Honey Mustard					☆		
Dressing - Italian					☆		
Dressing - Italian Fat Free							

Dressing - Ranch	☆	☆	☆	☆		
Dressing - Thousand Island		☆		☆		
Dressing - Ott's				☆		
Eggs Chopped		☆				
Fritos	☆			☆		☆
Garbanzo Beans						
Goldfish	☆			☆		☆
Green Bell Peppers						
Iceberg Blend						
Iceberg Lettuce						
Jalapeños						
Marshmallows						
Mayonnaise		☆		☆		
Mozzarella Cheese	☆					
Mushrooms						
Ott's Original "French"				☆		
Pasta Salad				☆		
Pea Salad		☆		☆		
Peaches Canned						
Pepperoncini						
Pineapple Canned						
Pesto Chicken Salad	☆			☆		☆
Potato Salad		☆		☆		
Pudding, Chocolate	☆			☆		
Red Onion						
Romaine Lettuce						
Shoestring Potato				☆		
Spinach						
Sunflower Seeds				☆		☆
Tomato, Diced						

Soups

RECIPES	Dairy	Egg	MSG	Peanut	Soy	Tree Nuts	Wheat
Anaheim Chili	☆				☆		☆
Cream of Potato	☆				☆		☆
Chili			☆		☆		☆
Corn Chowder	☆				☆		☆
Cream of Broccoli	☆				☆		☆
Chicken Noodle Soup	☆	☆			☆		☆
Vegetable Soup			☆		☆		☆
Chicken and Rice Soup	☆				☆		☆
Creamy Tomato Soup	☆				☆		☆
Chicken Stew	☆				☆		☆

*Menu selection varies by store.

**DISCLAIMER - Be aware that although we do our best to prevent cross contamination, we cant guarantee 100% prevention. The range of tolerance or reactions to the presence of food allergens varies greatly from person to person. Decisions on the amount of precautions you should take or risks you May Contain expose yourself to, are always best made by you in consultation with your physician.

**America's Incredible Pizza Company attempts to provide ingredient information regarding its products that is as thorough as possible. While the nutrition and ingredient information is based on manufactured ingredients lists and standard product descriptions, variations can occur depending on local suppliers, seasonality and product re-formulations.